Приложение № 1 к Договору

на оказание услуг
от «___»__________2022 № ________
СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ

  на оказание платных социальных услуг 

	№ п/п
	Наименование услуг
	Форма проведения
	Количество

услуг
	Стоимость

(руб)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	


	ИСПОЛНИТЕЛЬ: 
Преснякова С.Н. /_____________                             
  (фамилия, инициалы)         (личная подпись)


	ЗАКАЗЧИК:
________________/_____________
  (фамилия, инициалы)         (личная подпись)




